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Poznań, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy Open
2023.11.04 - 10:18 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. NOGAJ Alicja 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:04.55 614 31.69 32.86
2. RENNER Laura 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:05.84 579 31.89 33.95
3. PIETRZAK Weronika 09 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:07.30 542 31.67 35.63
4. CZECHYRA Agata 03 OŚ AZS w Poznaniu 1:08.33 518 33.39 34.94
5. ŚWIŚ Wiktoria 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:10.12 479 33.19 36.93
6. KRASZEWSKA Zuzanna 09 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 1:10.45 472 34.33 36.12
7. GWÓŹDŹ Estera 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:11.63 449 34.86 36.77
8. OLSCHOWKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:13.25 420 35.22 38.03
9. TOMCZAK Weronika 09 SMS Poznań 1:13.52 416 35.39 38.13

10. GAUDEN Kornelia 09 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 1:14.35 402 35.88 38.47
11. POLSAKIEWICZ Maja 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:18.11 347 37.48 40.63
12. PAWLAK Jagoda 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:18.95 336 38.14 40.81
13. NOWAK Aleksandra 11 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:18.98 335 36.87 42.11
14. ŻELEŹNA Zuzanna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:19.41 330 38.55 40.86
15. NOGALSKA Iga 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:19.71 326 38.80 40.91
16. NOWAK Liliana 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:20.43 317 39.41 41.02
17. KUBIAK Zofia 12 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 1:20.54 316 38.50 42.04
18. RZEPCZYK Zofia 09 KTP Iskra Konin 1:20.96 311 39.47 41.49
19. SMYKAJ Antonina 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:21.39 306 39.75 41.64
20. GRYSKA Gabriela 11 KS Posnania Poznań 1:21.65 303 39.27 42.38
21. SKIBA Blanka 11 MKS Piast Głogów 1:21.91 300 38.52 43.39
22. RATAJCZAK Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:21.94 300 39.66 42.28
23. SIEPKA Zofia 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:22.51 294 39.71 42.80
24. MIKOŁAJCZAK Helena 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:22.83 291 41.25 41.58
25. GRODECKA Maja 11 KS Posnania Poznań 1:24.00 279 40.78 43.22
26. MIKOŚ Maja 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:26.39 256 42.33 44.06
27. URBANIAK Blanka 12 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:27.16 249 41.97 45.19
28. JANKOWSKA Magdalena 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:27.53 246 41.95 45.58
29. ŚRAMA Elena 10 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 1:27.95 243 41.86 46.09
30. GLANC Vivien 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:31.91 213 43.12 48.79
31. SZYMAŃSKA Julia 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:32.14 211 43.87 48.27
32. LEOPOLD Maja 12 Uks Cityzen 1:33.65 201 45.01 48.64
33. MAKOWSKA Nina 13 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:34.19 197 45.44 48.75
34. WOJTOWICZ Karolina 12 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki1:36.66 183 45.30 51.36
35. KRAKOWIAK Aleksandra 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:39.75 166 48.98 50.77
36. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 12 KTP Iskra Konin 1:40.12 164 49.30 50.82
37. CHMURA Hanna 13 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:45.60 140 48.41 57.19
38. NOWACZEWSKA Antonina 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:02.16 90 55.40 1:06.76

14 - 16 lat

1. RENNER Laura 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:05.84 579 31.89 33.95
2. PIETRZAK Weronika 09 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:07.30 542 31.67 35.63
3. ŚWIŚ Wiktoria 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:10.12 479 33.19 36.93
4. KRASZEWSKA Zuzanna 09 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 1:10.45 472 34.33 36.12
5. TOMCZAK Weronika 09 SMS Poznań 1:13.52 416 35.39 38.13
6. GAUDEN Kornelia 09 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 1:14.35 402 35.88 38.47
7. PAWLAK Jagoda 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:18.95 336 38.14 40.81
8. NOGALSKA Iga 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:19.71 326 38.80 40.91
9. RZEPCZYK Zofia 09 KTP Iskra Konin 1:20.96 311 39.47 41.49
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11 - 13 lat

1. GWÓŹDŹ Estera 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:11.63 449 34.86 36.77
2. OLSCHOWKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:13.25 420 35.22 38.03
3. POLSAKIEWICZ Maja 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:18.11 347 37.48 40.63
4. NOWAK Aleksandra 11 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:18.98 335 36.87 42.11
5. ŻELEŹNA Zuzanna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:19.41 330 38.55 40.86
6. NOWAK Liliana 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:20.43 317 39.41 41.02
7. KUBIAK Zofia 12 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 1:20.54 316 38.50 42.04
8. SMYKAJ Antonina 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:21.39 306 39.75 41.64
9. GRYSKA Gabriela 11 KS Posnania Poznań 1:21.65 303 39.27 42.38

10. SKIBA Blanka 11 MKS Piast Głogów 1:21.91 300 38.52 43.39
11. RATAJCZAK Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:21.94 300 39.66 42.28
12. SIEPKA Zofia 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:22.51 294 39.71 42.80
13. MIKOŁAJCZAK Helena 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:22.83 291 41.25 41.58
14. GRODECKA Maja 11 KS Posnania Poznań 1:24.00 279 40.78 43.22
15. MIKOŚ Maja 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:26.39 256 42.33 44.06
16. URBANIAK Blanka 12 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:27.16 249 41.97 45.19
17. JANKOWSKA Magdalena 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:27.53 246 41.95 45.58
18. ŚRAMA Elena 10 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 1:27.95 243 41.86 46.09
19. GLANC Vivien 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:31.91 213 43.12 48.79
20. SZYMAŃSKA Julia 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:32.14 211 43.87 48.27
21. LEOPOLD Maja 12 Uks Cityzen 1:33.65 201 45.01 48.64
22. WOJTOWICZ Karolina 12 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki1:36.66 183 45.30 51.36
23. KRAKOWIAK Aleksandra 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:39.75 166 48.98 50.77
24. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 12 KTP Iskra Konin 1:40.12 164 49.30 50.82
25. NOWACZEWSKA Antonina 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:02.16 90 55.40 1:06.76


